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
room to play, so it's worth the trouble. 
To get the advantage, check the day's 
rating: 10 is the easiest day, 0 the 
most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is 
a 4 Aries is not usually the person 
chosen for a spy mission. You're more 
often the fighter pilot, but even then, 
stealth is a plus. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is 
an 8 It's OK to talk indirectly, 
through friends, if you need to get 
back in touch. That's also a good way 
to meet a new person with whom you 
have much in common. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is 
a 5 It may feel like you're working 
too hard to get relatively little. That's 
an illusion. Actually, you're building a 
solid reputation among people who 
really count. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today 
is a 10 There are a few rules you've 
set for yourself in your relationships. 
Don't be shy about telling the other 
person exactly what they are, and 
sticking to them. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 5 

Don't let yourself be pushed into 
doing something that isn’t good for 
you. A win-win arrangement is possi- 
ble, even though it takes compromise. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is 
an 8 You or your partner are liable 

to have a brilliant insight, and soon. It 
could be something you're working on 

together. Keep brainstorming. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is a 
5 Although you like to be uninhibit- 
ed, your incomelow the rules precise- 
ly. You'll reap great rewards if you 
don't complain. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today 
is a 10 Your intuition is right on tar- 
get, especially where romance is con- 
cerned. The commitments that you 
make now will last, so choose your 
words carefully. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) 
Today is a 5 It’s easier to talk about 
your feelings now, though you'd usu- 

ally rather have your wisdom teeth 
pulled. It's a pretty good day for that, 
too. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) 
Today is an 8 Information received 
through the grapevine can help you 
decide what to do. A friend who won’t 
ask for favors could need one. It's OK 
to investigate. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today 
is a 4 This is about as low as it gets 
for a while. By tomorrow, your attitude 
will start perking up, and so will your 
aptitude. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today 
is a 10 Playing by the rules may 
inhibit some people, but you should 
know by now how enormously freeing 
it can be. Your family brings you 
strength, love and honor, and you 
take the same back to them. 

205 HELP WANTED 
The Cultural Forum is hiring 04-05 
Coordinators. Apps. at: http://cultur- 
alforum.uoregon.edu. Due April 1, 
Bartender wanted, apply in person 
Mon-Fri, noon-2 p.m. at Jim’s Land- 
ing, 311 Main St., Springfield. 
Earn money, have fun! EMU Food 
Service has barista/clerk positions 
open for Spring Term. Monday and 
Wednesday shifts available from 
11:30am-3:30pm and 11:30am- 
2:30pm. Coffee experience prefer- 
red, but not required. Turn in your 
application immediately to being a 
new fun-filled job! 
Now accepting applications for Peer 
Health Education interns through the 
UO Health Center. This small semi- 
nar class meets T/R 10-11:50, and 
accepts 12 new students/ term. If in- 
terested go to: 
http://healthed.uoregon.edu and fill 
out the application or call Ramah 
Leith 346-0562. 

Looking for childcare for 13, 10 & 7 
yr. old great kids. 6am-9am & 1-4 
pm, flexible afternoon hours, car 
provided. $10/hr. Call 953-2484 
Care giver wanted. Live-in for male 
quadriplegic UO student. 48 hr. 
weekend position. Private room in- 
cluded, w/salary 206-3335 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
4 bdrm. 2 ba. house. 6 blocks to UO. 
Back yard. Take over lease. $1,350 
mo. Call (925) 708-5238. 
3 bdrm. 1 bath. No pets. 731 W. 
11th. $700/mo & dep, on lease thru 
Aug. W/S paid. 683-9242 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. 4/1 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 
2 bdrm., 2 blks from campus, prkng, 
laundry on site, fp, dw, N/P. $640., 
1 st/last/dep. 484-9922 

Quads, studios, 1 & 2 bedrooms 
available now. 
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